© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Current Monitoring Relays and Transducers
Rev: 1-A-062716
CP5 SERIES
Single-phase current monitor
Wiring Diagram

Mounting Method #8 screws
*Note: 50Hz will increase all delay timers by 20%
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOLTAGE
CP5115 115VAC
CP5460 460VAC
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Analog Devices Inc.:
  DC097A-B  DC293A-A  DC231A  DC024A-D  DC159A-B  DC049A-B  DC238A  DC264A  DC139A-B  DC182A
DC014A  DC122A-R  DC159A-A  DC097A-A  DC147A-A  DC049A-A  DC2213A  DC2214A  DC2211A  DC2212A
DC024A-C  DC024A-B  DC147A-D  DC147A-C  DC042A  LTCK003CG#PBF  LTCK004CG#TRPBF  LTCK011IG#PBF
LTCK012IG#PBF  OP97EN8#PBF  SC-KIT-TBX  DC9005B  OP16GN8#PBF  DC1174B-A  LTCK006IG#PBF  DC024A-
A  LTCK006CG#PBF  DC293B-B  LTCK013#TRPBF  DC1304B-A  DC675C  LTCK003CG#TRPBF  LTCK004CG#PBF
  LTCK013#PBF  OP270GN8#PBF  DC139A-A  DC179A